FANS •  HOME APPLIANCES •  L IGHTING •  SWITCHGEAR
SMART WATER
HEATERS FOR
SMART HOMES
Faster.Efficient.Tougher.
FASTER HEATING IN
AN ENERGY-EFFICIENT
PACKAGE

Who said essential appliances can't be appealing? A perfect water heater is the one which does its job with utmost
efficiency and also ups the interior of your bathroom. So, while investing in a good water heater, consider its
aesthetics too.
Hard water contains high levels of mineral salts like calcium and magnesium. The minerals present in the hard
water can cause scaling. Over a period of time. This starts interfering with the efficiency of the water heaters. In
hard water conditions, choose water heaters with glassline coated tank and heating element, anti-scale devices
like magnesium anode rod, which prevent corrosion and scaling, thus enhancing tank life.
Water Type
Pressure Pump Compatibility and Safety
Style
Storage Water Heater
Instant Water Heater
AQUATOR
(IoT)
SWAS06VPGI2-WH (6L�)  |  SWAS10VPGI2-WH (10L�)
SWAS15VPGI2-WH (15L)  |  SWAS25VPGI2-WH (25L)
AQUATOR
(MANUAL)
STORAGE
(GLASSLINE)

extended life with 27% thicker
Magnesium Anode Rod & nickel
coated heavy copper (6L,10L)/
Glassline (15L, 25L) heating
element
Stylish & sophisticated
look with chrome trim and
designer body
7
Warranty: 7 year on Tank,
4* year on Heating Element,
2 year on Product
07 08
Also available in Blue Colour.
SWAS06VPGM2-WH/BL (6L)
SWAS10VPGM2-WH/BL (10L)
SWAS15VPGM2-WH/BL (15L)
SWAS25VPGM2-WH/BL (25L)
STORAGE
(GLASSLINE)
Features might slightly vary as per the capacity. Please refer to the spec table for more details.
EVAPRO PC
SWEO06VMGM2-PC-SL (6L)  |  SWEO10VMGM2-PC-SL (10L)
SWEO15VMGM2-PC-SL (15L)   |   SWEO25VMGM2-PC-SL (25L)
STORAGE
(GLASSLINE)
Features might slightly vary as per the capacity. Please refer to the spec table for more details.
Stylish & sophisticated

with thick PUF insulation
Set temperature
according to your need
with customized
temperature setting
40% Longer tank lifespan
with Ultra-Diamond
Glassline Tank
Rust-proof & water-proof
with IPX1 Pre-coated
Metal Body
Warranty: 7 year on Tank,
4 year on Heating Element,
2 year on Product
 FONTUS QUAD
SWEG10VPGM2-WH (10L)  |  SWEG15VPGM2-WH (15L)
SWEG25VPGM2-WH (25L)
10% Longer heat retention
with thick PUF insulation
Set temperature according
to your need with customized

buildings with pressure
compatibility upto 8 bar
Better load efficiency
with Moulded 3-Pin Plug
7
Warranty: 7 year on Tank,
4 year on Heating Element,
2 year on Product
Good corrosion resistance &
extended life with 27% thicker
Magnesium anode rod and
glassline heating element
Colour changing LED
ring indicator
09 10
SWEK10VMGM2 (10L)  |  SWEK15VMGM2 (15L)
SWEK25VMGM2 (25L)
10% Longer heat retention
with thick PUF insulation
Set temperature according
to your need with customized

body styling
Suitable for high-rise
buildings with pressure
compatibility upto 8 bar
10% Longer heat retention
with thick PUF insulation
73
Warranty: 7 year on Tank,
3 year on Heating Element,
2 year on Product
Good corrosion resistance &
extended life with 27% thicker
Magnesium Anode rod & nickel coated
heavy copper heating element
SWBG06VMGM2-WH (6L)  |  SWBG10VMGM2-WH (10L)
SWBG15VMGM2-WH (15L)   |  SWBG25VMGM2-WH (25L)
THERMOSLIM
SWTP10HPGM2-LH (10L)  |  SWTP10HPGM2-RH (10L)
SWTP15HPGM2-LH (15L)  |  SWTP15HPGM2-RH (15L)
SWTP25HPGM2-LH (25L)  |  SWTP25HPGM2-RH (25L)
SWTP50HMGM2-CM (50L)
Suitable for hidden fittings/
constrained spaces with
horizontal mounting design
Rust-proof & water-proof

Longer tank lifespan with
High Strength Nano-Polymer
Coated Tank suitable for Hard
Water Conditions
52
Warranty: 5 year on Tank,
2 year on Heating Element,
2 year on Product
Good corrosion resistance &
extended life with 27% thicker
Magnesium Anode rod & nickel
coated heavy copper heating
element
 35L and 50L available in 4 star rating.
SWAN06VPGM2-WH (6L)
SWAN15VPGM2-WH (15L)
SWAN35VPGM2-WH (35L)
SWAN70VPGM2-WH (70L)
|  SWAN10VPGM2-WH (10L)
|  SWAN25VPGM2-WH (25L)
|   SWAN50VPGM2-WH (50L)
|  SWAN100VPGM2-WH (100L)
|  SWBA10VMGM2 (10L)
|  SWBA25VMGM2 (25L)
|  SWBA50VMGM2 (50L)
SWBA06VMGM2 (6L)
SWBA15VMGM2 (15L)
SWBA35VMGM2 (35L)
STORAGE
(STAINESS STEEL)
SWAQ06WSM2 (6L)
WF1001P (10L)  |  WF1501P (15L)